
TEAM HIRE.
The chief stables are owned by J. W. Balcom and 

j, l. Bain. Regular charges for single team (one or two 
persons):

$ 1.60Beach Meadows (6 mi.) 
White Point (7 mi.) 
Hunt’s Point (9 mi.) 
Summerville Beach -

1.60
1.75
2.00i 1.00Milton - 

Brooklyn 
Mill Village - 
Port Medway 
Port Mouton 
Greenfield (17 mi.)
Indian Gardens (21 mi.) - 
Bridgewater (direct) -

*• (shore route)

1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00i-
3.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

b. 4.00Sable River
Loekeport
Shelburne

7.00t.
8.00

HOTELS AND BOARDING HOUSES.
)r Per Day. Per Week. 

$2.00 $12.00 
1.50 
1.60 
1.00
1.00 $5 to 6.00

Liverpool,
Hotel Mersey (P. P. Butler)
Elmhurst (Mrs. Freeman)
Elmwood Cottage (Mrs. limes)
Mrs. Z wicker 
Mrs. Daniell 
Roberts House (Mrs. Dauphinée) 1.00

K-
7.00:n
7.00
5.00

4.00
tie

Milton. Victoria Hotel.
Mill Village. Mrs. Solomon. 
Port Medway. P. Dolliver. 
Greenfield. Boardman Hunt. 
Caledonia.

Alton House (Byron Kempton.) 
Commercial House (W. Johnson.)i a

Port Joli. Mrs. Robinson.


