TEAM HIRE.

The chief stables are owned by J. W. Balcom and J. L. Bain. Regular charges for single team (one or two persons):

Beach Meadows (6 mi.) -		*		\$	1.50
White Point (7 mi.) -	-		-		1.50
Hunt's Point (9 mi.)		-			1.75
Summerville Beach -	-		*		2.00
Milton		-		-	1.00
Brooklyn	*		*		1.00
Mill Village		-		-	2.00
Port Medway	-		+		2.00
Port Mouton		-		-	2.00
Greenfield (17 mi.) -	-		-		3.00
Indian Gardens (21 mi.) -		**		-	4.00
Bridgewater (direct) -	-		-		4.00
(shore route)		-		-	5.00
Sable River	-		-		4.00
Lockeport				-	7.00
Shelburne	-		-		8.00

HOTELS AND BOARDING HOUSES.

Liverpool,	Per Day.	Per Week.
Hotel Mersey (P. F. Butler)	\$2.00	\$12.00
Elmhurst (Mrs. Freeman)	1.50	7.00
Elmwood Cottage (Mrs. Innes)	1.50	7.00
Mrs. Zwicker	1.00	5.00
Mrs Daniell		\$5 to 6.00
Roberts House (Mrs. Dauphinée)	1.00	4.00

Milton. Victoria Hotel. Mill Village. Mrs. Solomon. Port Medway. F. Dolliver. Greenfield. Boardman Hunt. Caledonia. Alton House (Byron Kempton.)

Commercial House (W. Johnson.)

Port Joli. Mrs. Robinson.

a

3

-

t, t.

g-

ne